
Guest Speakers
and Panelists

Key Note Speaker
Dr. David Peter, Vice President & 

Chief Medical Officer, Cleveland Clinic 
Indian River Hospital

Lundy Fields, President/CEO 
Visiting Nurse Association 
of the Treasure Coast 

Diane Ludwig, Executive Director
Women’s Refuge

Vicki Soule, Chief Executive Officer
Treasure Coast Community Health 

Marie Andress, Chief Executive 
Officer, Whole Family Health

Dr. Phil Cromer, Chief Executive
Officer, Mental Health Association in 
Indian River County

Dr. Wayne Creelman, Psychiatrist 
University of Florida

Karen Diegl, President/CEO 
Senior Resource Association

Dr. Rich Wyderski, Owner
Wyderski Health

MC/Moderator: Cindy Bryant 
Indian River Publishing & Media 

Consultants, Inc

Wednesday
March 13, 2024 

11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

Oak Harbor
4755 South Harbor Drive, Vero Beach

Sponsorships Available:Sponsorships Available:

Stage Sponsor $5,000 (limited to 2)Stage Sponsor $5,000 (limited to 2)
VIP Seating / Table for 8 at event, Full page ad in event program, 

Recognition at opening event and in event materials,

Company logo on stage at event

Table Sponsor $2,500Table Sponsor $2,500
VIP Seating / Table for 8 at event

½ page ad in event program

Recognition at event and in event materials

Gold Sponsor $1,500Gold Sponsor $1,500
Two complimentary tickets to event

¼ page ad in event program

Recognition in event materials

Silver Sponsor $1,000Silver Sponsor $1,000
1/8 page ad in program

Recognition in event materials

Friends of VNA and Friends of VNA and 
Women’s Refuge Sponsor $300Women’s Refuge Sponsor $300

Recognition in event materials



     2024 Health &

  Wellness Forum 
      &luncheon

Sponsorship Form
Please fill out the following form to confirm your chosen sponsorship package. Completed forms can be returned to
the Women’s Refuge of Vero Beach, info@womensrefugevb.org or by mail to: 1850 Lemon Avenue, Vero Beach, 
FL 32960. Please contact us with any questions at 772.770.4424. 
 
CONTACT INFORMATION:

 Company Name            Contact Person
 

 Contact E-mail Address                                                                            Contact Phone Number

 Address              City/State/Zip Code

 SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES*:

 _____ $5,000 Stage Sponsor (limited to 2) VIP Seating / Table for 8 at event, Full page ad in event program,  
  Recognition at opening event and in event materials, Company logo on stage at event 

 _____ $2,500 Table Sponsor VIP Seating / Table for 8 at event, ½ page ad in event program, Recognition at event
  and in event materials 

 _____ $1,500 Gold Sponsor Two complimentary tickets to event, ¼ page ad in event program, Recognition in 
  event materials

 _____ $1,000 Silver Sponsor 1/8 page ad in program, Recognition in event materials

 _____ $300 Friends of VNA and Women’s Refuge Sponsor  Recognition in event materials

*Deadline for sponsorship program ads is January 26, 2024.

 PAYMENT INFORMATION:

 _____ Please send me an invoice 

 _____ I have enclosed a check made payable to the Women’s Refuge of Vero Beach 

 _____ Please charge my credit card             Card Type: Visa / MC / AmEx / Discover

 Card Number                                                      Name on Credit Card

 Expiration Date                                           Security Code                                                                 Zip Code

    $

        TOTAL SPONSORSHIP                         SIGNATURE                                                                                                         DATE


